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Identification	 Part number	 Part number	 Drawing	 Dimensions in mm

Accessories V4

HARTING Ethernet cabling – fibre optic cords

HARTING PushPull Protection cover 
for Hybrid Signal, USB, RJ45, Power and  
LC duplex, device side, plastic

	 Protection cover IP40	 09 45 845 0003 000
	 Protection cover IP65 / IP67, 
		  Version with passive locking 
		  without cord	 09 45 845 0009 024
		  Version with passive locking  
		  with plastic cord for fixing screw	 09 45 845 0009 000
		  Version with passive locking  
		  with nylon cord for fixing screw	 09 45 845 0011 024
		  Version with active locking 
		  without cord	 09 45 845 0015 000
		  Version with active locking  
		  with plastic cord for fixing screw	 09 45 845 0014 000
		  Version with active locking 
		  with nylon cord for fixing screw	 09 45 845 0013 000

HARTING PushPull Protection cover 
for Hybrid Signal, USB, RJ45, Power and  
LC duplex, connectors, plastic

	 Protection cover IP65 / IP67,  
		  with cord for fixing screw	 09 45 845 0010 000

HARTING PushPull Blinding plate	 09 45 845 0019 000

HARTING PushPull LC duplex  
Panel feed through
	 metal, multi mode GOF EasyInstall	 09 57 468 0500 000
	 metal, single mode GOF EasyInstall	 09 57 468 0501 000
	 plastic, multi mode GOF Compact	 09 57 442 0511 000
	 plastic, single mode GOF Compact	 09 57 442 0512 000

HARTING PushPull LC duplex  
systems cable
	 Other cabele typs on request
		  Lengh:	 Metal	 Plastic
		    1.0 m single mode	 33 58 231 0010 026	 33 61 221 0010 001
		    1.0 m multi mode 50 / 125	 33 58 231 0010 027	 33 61 221 0010 002
		    1.0 m multi mode 62.5 / 125	 33 58 231 0010 028	 33 61 221 0010 003
		  10.0 m single mode	 33 58 231 0100 026	 33 61 221 0100 001
		  10.0 m multi mode 50 / 125	 33 58 231 0100 027	 33 61 221 0100 002
		  10.0 m multi mode 62.5 / 125	 33 58 231 0100 028	 33 61 221 0100 003
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